VG
70
00
VA-4233-AGA-2 Actuator
with VG7441 Valve
VA-7200 Actuators
COMPACT SIZE
180 LB. FORCE – Provides high close-off

VG7842PT 1-1/4" 18.5 38 / 38 VG7842PT+423AGA VG7842PT+423BGA VG7842PT+423GGA
Spring Return - Stem Up
VG7000 Electric Globe Valve Assemblies Ordering Guide
On-Off / Floating On-Off / Floating 0 to 10 VDC
with Feedback Proportional
Valve Size Cv Close-off VA-7150-1001 VA-7153-1001 VA-7152-1001
2-way Hot or Chilled Water, Brass Trim
VG7241CT 1/2" 0.73 345 VG7241CT+7150G VG7241CT+7153G VG7241CT+7152G
VG7241ET 1/2" 1.8 345 VG7241ET+7150G VG7241ET+7153G VG7241ET+7152G
VG7241GT 1/2" 4.6 216 VG7241GT+7150G VG7241GT+7153G VG7241GT+7152G
VG7241LT 3/4" 7.3 138 VG7241LT+7150G VG7241LT+7153G VG7241LT+7152G
VG7241NT 1" 11.6 86 VG7241NT+7150G VG7241NT+7153G VG7241NT+7152G
VG7241PT 1-1/4" 18.5 52 VG7241PT+7150G VG7241PT+7153G VG7241PT+7152G
3-way Mixing, Brass Trim
VG7842CT 1/2" 0.73 345 / 345 VG7842CT+7150G VG7842CT+7153G VG7842CT+7152G
VG7842ET 1/2" 1.8 345 / 345 VG7842ET+7150G VG7842ET+7153G VG7842ET+7152G
VG7842GT 1/2" 4.6 216 / 257 VG7842GT+7150G VG7842GT+7153G VG7842GT+7152G
VG7842LT 3/4" 7.3 138 / 153 VG7842LT+7150G VG7842LT+7153G VG7842LT+7152G
VG7842NT 1" 11.6 86 / 100 VG7842NT+7150G VG7842NT+7153G VG7842NT+7152G
VG7842PT 1-1/4" 18.5 52 / 57 VG7842PT+7150G VG7842PT+7153G VG7842PT+7152G
VG7842RT 1-1/2" 28.9 34 / 36 VG7842RT+7150G VG7842RT+7153G VG7842RT+7152G
VG7842ST 2" 46.2 21 / 22 VG7842ST+7150G VG7842ST+7153G VG7842ST+7152G
2-way, Stainless Steel Trim (100 psig max steam pressure 35 to 338˚F fluid temp)
VG7243CT 1/2" 0.73 239 VG7243CT+7150G VG7243CT+7153G VG7243CT+7152G
VG7243ET 1/2" 1.8 239 VG7243ET+7150G VG7243ET+7153G VG7243ET+7152G
VG7243GT 1/2" 4.6 135 VG7243GT+7150G VG7243GT+7153G VG7243GT+7152G
VG7243LT 3/4" 7.3 86 VG7243LT+7150G VG7243LT+7153G VG7243LT+7152G
VG7243NT 1" 11.6 54 VG7243NT+7150G VG7243NT+7153G VG7243NT+7152G
VG7243PT 1-1/4" 18.5 33 VG7243PT+7150G VG7243PT+7153G VG7243PT+7152G
Spring Return Open - Stem Up Spring Return Closed - Stem Down
Packing